
Itinerary for 10-21-2016 
 

District 19-5A XC Championships 
 
 
 

We will meet at the CCHS Field House to issue uniforms at 

5:40am.  The bus is leaving at 6:00am. 
 

 
Site:  Old Settler’s Park, 3300 E Palm Valley Blvd, Round Rock, TX 78665 
 (directions on back).  Spectators need to enter park from Dell diamond 
side of Park (Hwy 79). 
 
Course:    The 5K course is the same course run at the McNeil 
Invitational earlier this year.  Course map is on back.  This is a fast 
course, with a mostly downhill back half. 
 
Schedule:   7:00 am  Packet Pickup 

8:00 am:  5A Varsity Girls   5K 
8:30 am:  5A Varsity Boys  5K 
9:00 am:  JV Girls    5K 
9:30 am:  JV Boys    5K 
10:00 am: Freshman Girls  5K *Not CCHS 
10:30 am:  Freshman Boys  5K *Not CCHS 
11:00 am:  Awards Presentation – Lake Pavilion 

 
Awards: 
Team Championship Plaque  All Divisions 
Team Runner-up Plaque  All Divisions 
Individual Medals   Top 10 in each division 
Awards ceremonies will take place at the lake pavilion  

 
We will leave shortly after the Awards Presentation.  We will stop for 
lunch (bring your own $ or pack a lunch) and should be back at school at 
about 2:00pm.  You’ll go to 7th period and then the Homecoming Pep 
Rally/Parade. 



 


